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JOLO CALCIO LANCIOTTO CAMPI 1 2

QUARRATA OLIMPIA PISTOIA NORD 3 0

PIETA 2004 GALCIANESE 1 1

JOLLY MONTEMURLO LA QUERCE 7 0

PROGRESSO MONTELUPO C.F. 2001 0 0

AGLIANESE PESCIA CALCIO 0 1

VIACCIA POGGIO A CAIANO 2 0

SAN GIUSTO S.LORENZO CAMPI GIOVANI 4 0

LUDUS 90 VALLE DELL ARNO PRATO NORD 2 0

MALISETI TOBBIANESE BORGO A BUGGIANO 8 0

VIRTUS COMEANA SESTESE 1 1

CERTALDO JOLLY MONTEMURLO 0 3

AGLIANA LA QUERCE 0 1

ZENITH AUDAX SESTO 2010 3 0

MEZZANA CAPOSTRADA BELVEDERE 1 0

SIGNA COIANO SANTA LUCIA 0 0

Pos.  Squadra P G V N P GF GS DR

1 LANCIOTTO CAMPI 11 5 3 2 0 10 5 5

2 QUARRATA OLIMPIA 10 5 3 1 1 9 4 5

3 PIETA 2004 8 5 2 2 1 8 5 3

4 GALCIANESE 6 5 1 3 1 5 5 0

5 JOLO CALCIO 4 5 1 1 3 4 7 -3

6 PISTOIA NORD 1 5 0 1 4 3 13 -10

7 VIACCIA 10 5 3 1 1 15 3 12

8 POGGIO A CAIANO 10 5 3 1 1 11 4 7
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9 PESCIA CALCIO 9 5 2 3 0 6 4 2

10 AGLIANESE 6 5 2 0 3 7 11 -4

11 C.F. 2001 3 5 0 3 2 3 5 -2

12 PROGRESSO MONTELUPO 2 5 0 2 3 2 17 -15

13 MALISETI TOBBIANESE 15 5 5 0 0 22 1 21

14 LUDUS 90 VALLE DELL ARNO 10 5 3 1 1 11 4 7

15 SAN GIUSTO 10 5 3 1 1 16 3 13

16 S.LORENZO CAMPI GIOVANI 6 5 2 0 3 5 15 -10

17 PRATO NORD 3 5 1 0 4 4 13 -9

18 BORGO A BUGGIANO 0 5 0 0 5 3 25 -22

19 SESTESE 13 5 4 1 0 16 2 14

20 JOLLY MONTEMURLO 12 5 4 0 1 20 2 18

21 VIRTUS COMEANA 10 5 3 1 1 9 4 5

22 CERTALDO 4 5 1 1 3 3 7 -4

23 LA QUERCE 3 5 1 0 4 2 21 -19

24 AGLIANA 1 5 0 1 4 1 15 -14

25 ZENITH AUDAX 13 5 4 1 0 11 1 10

26 COIANO SANTA LUCIA 8 5 2 2 1 10 5 5

27 CAPOSTRADA BELVEDERE 7 5 2 1 2 7 4 3

28 MEZZANA 5 5 1 2 2 4 6 -2

29 SIGNA 5 5 1 2 2 3 8 -5

30 SESTO 2010 3 5 1 0 4 4 15 -11


